POWER WD 22 P/I

Wet & Dry vacuum cleaners

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

TYPE REF. NO.
POWER WD 22 P 16531210001
POWER WD 22| 16544010001
POWER WD 22 P 16538611950
POWER WD 22| 16548711950

TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating

Rated power (nominal power)
Container capacity

Useful capacity

Useful dust bag capacity
Filtering surface

Air flow rate

Vacuum

Sound level

Power Supply Cable

Weight (without accessories)

Dimensions

W
W
|

mbar

db(A)

Kg

mm

1250

1100

22

I

7

0,19

71

235

60

10

8,7 (P)-9.3 ()
500x380x485

Wet/dry vacuum cleaners with powerful and high efficiency New
Generation motors. The | version is equipped with stainless steel
container. Power brush socket, Hepa cartridge filter in option,
accessories holder and exhaust air filters makes them very useful
and universal for many different applications.

Textile filter

Accessories holder

Inlet-and outlet of the motor

cooling air

STANDARD ACCESSORIES
TYPE
Flexible hose 2,5 m

Chromed extension tube 0,5 m (¥)
D 320 Dry floor tool

D 300 Squeegee tool

Upholstery tool

Round brush

Crevice tool

Textile filter

Nylon protection filter

(*) 2 on standard equipment

Paper filter bag (optional)

2 36
REF. NO.
6010648
2511500
2511524
2511526
2511530
2511540
2511520
6656000
3001009

ghibli « wirbel



