POWER WD 22 P/I

Wet & Dry vacuum cleaners

PRODUCT IDENTIFICATION

	TYPE	REF. NO.		
	POWER WD 22 P	16531210001		
	POWER WD 22 I	16544010001		
	POWER WD 22 P	16538611950		
	POWER WD 22 I	16548711950		

Wet/dry vacuum cleaners with powerful and high efficiency New Generation motors. The I version is equipped with stainless steel container. Power brush socket, Hepa cartridge filter in option, accessories holder and exhaust air filters makes them very useful and universal for many different applications.





TECHNICAL DATA

Max power rating	W	1250
Rated power (nominal power)	W	1100
Container capacity	1	22
Useful capacity	1	П
Useful dust bag capacity	I	7
Filtering surface	m²	0,19
Air flow rate	l/s	71
Vacuum	mbar	235
Sound level	db(A)	60
Power Supply Cable	m	10
Weight (without accessories)	Kg	8,7 (P) - 9,3 (I)
Dimensions	mm	500×380×485

STANDARD ACCESSORIES	Ø 36
ТҮРЕ	REF. NO.
Flexible hose 2,5 m	6010648
Chromed extension tube 0,5 m (*)	2511500
D 320 Dry floor tool	2511524
D 300 Squeegee tool	2511526
Upholstery tool	2511530
Round brush	2511540
Crevice tool	2511520
Textile filter	6656000
Nylon protection filter	3001009

(*) 2 on standard equipment